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IMIE
BLAZEJ
ANTONI
MAKSYMILIAN
KACPER
KRZYSZTOF
WIKTOR
MATEUSZ
MARCEL
KOMRAD
JOSHUA
BENEDYKT
JAKUB

JAN
LACHOWICZ
MARCIN
MICHAL
KSAWERY
SZYMON
PIOTR
SIMON
KUBA

FILIP
TYMOTEUSZ
BARTOSZ
RAFAL
KACPER
FRANCISZEK
OLGIERD
DAWID
BARTOSZ
MICHAL
FRANCISZEK
JAKUB
STANISEAW
MACIEJ
DANIEL
BOLEStAW
PIOTR
MATEUSZ
JAKUB
BLAZEJ
MATEUSZ
ALEKSANDER
BARTEK
JAKUB
MIKOLAJ
RAFAL
ANTONI
NORBERT
KSAWERY
PAWEL

1000m Chtopcow rocznik 2005

NAZWISKO
WROBLEWSKI
MAKSYMIUK
KSIAZEK

ZWIERZCHOWSKI

MITURSKI
MILKOWSKI
LASKOWSKI
DOBROWOLSKI

ASTRACHANCEW

DUDMAN
GAZDZINSKI
LAPINSKI
CZERSKI
SZYMON
GRALEWSKI
MATEJEK
DRYDA
MOLAK
KLECZEWSKI
HOLOVKO
GREN
LUBERECKI
KLEBANIUK
MALICKI
JASIOROWSKI
SIENKOWSKI
STEFANIUK
KORYCK
JABLONKA
SKEADANEK
KLOPOTOWSKI
ADAMOWSKI
MODZELEWSKI
SZELIGA
BARAN
SOBOLEWSKI
ZIOLKOWSKI
ADAMCZYK
JURCZAK
WOJDA
ROMANIUK
PACEK
NOWACZEWSKI
ZALEWSKI
KOWALCZYK
WALKIEWICZ
KIN
GRZELCZAK
DEBOWSKI
NIEWIADOMY
SERWATKA

NR
113
22
08
157
158
92
89
177
130
129
41
127
44
55
121
122
27
60
1200
19

167
61
164
18
85
125
48
135
123
179
145

172
28
124
63
17
56
96
42
170

174
115
16
141
144
10
138
101

SZKOLA

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 343
SP 133

SP 84

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 48
V LO IM. KS. J. PONIATOWSKIEGO
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 92
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA ZAGLE
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 124
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 280
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 76
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 23
SP 98 DIDASKO

NSP 47 PRIMUS

NSP 47 PRIMUS

SP 247

SP 141

LXIV LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE
SP 118

SP 341

SP 388

SP 246

SP 388

SP 314

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 41
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA ZAGLE
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 152
SP353

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 124
ZESPOL SZKOt. ELEKTRONICZNYCH
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 261
SP 321

SP 139

XXII'LO

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 204
SP 258

SP 342

SP 373

SP 52

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 152
SP 234

NSP GAUDEAMUS

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 92
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 336
SP INSPIRACJA

SP353

SP 169

SP 321

SP172

SP 52

CZAS
00:03:05
00:03:06
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:12
00:03:14
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:28
00:03:29
00:03:29
00:03:29
00:03:29
00:03:31
00:03:31
00:03:31
00:03:32
00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:39



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MACIEJ
MATEUSZ
BARTOSZ
MACIEJ
ARTUR
IGOR
BARTEK
WIKTOR
PAWEL
JAN
PAWEL
KUBA
FABIAN
PIOTR
JAKUB
HUBERT
MARKO
JAN

FILIP
JAKUB
NIKODEM
KACPER
KYUWON
JAN
KRZYSZTOF
DAWID
BARTEK
ANTONI
MARCIN
JAKUB
SZYMON
BARTOSZ
KRYSTIAN
DANIEL
KAMIL
OLIWIER
ARTUR
RAFAL
SZYMON
JOZEF
JAKUB
IGOR
KACPER
IWO

JAN
MACIEJ
JAKUB
MARCEL
MATEUSZ
WOJCIECH
IGOR
MILOSZ
JAKUB
MATEUSZ

PLUTA
DOBOSZ
KOSINSKI
MICHALSKI
GWIZDAK
OWRAMKO
KACHNIC
WOJTAL
KRASON
MICHOREK
KOSCIANIUK
HALUBEK
STALKA
SIEKLICKI
ROSZKOWSKI
OLSZEWSKI
JURCZAK
GRZYBOWSKI
BARONIEWSKI
MADEJ
FERUS
DYBIEC

KIM

SIDELNIK
KOKOWSKI
GLADYSZ
GUZOWSKI
PAZDZIOCH
CHROSTOWSKI
OLSZEWSKI
ULIDA
BROGOSZ
KEOSOWSKI
KEEHN

ABD EL RAZEK
WOJCIK
BARTOSIAK
KRAWIEC
KRUK
FIGIEL-NUNEZ
MOLGA
MAKOWIECKI
PERZYNA
GRZYBOWSKI
SZTEJNERT
SZUTER
PLOSZAJSKI
OWCZAREK
PATKOWSKI
ADAMCZUK
BARTKOWSKI
OBREBSKI
DURAWA
SOLINSKI

46
159
51
36
31
126
74
20
91
116
57
118
154
58
52
146
150
26
166

47
168
176
32
77
43
163
173
99
14
151
175
169
12
117
39

142
143
45
155
136
110
25
84
120
83

50
95
1199

67

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 61
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 87
SP 215

XLIV LO IM. STEFANA BANACHA
XLIV LO IM. STEFANA BANACHA
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 195
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 217
SP STO 2

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 203
SP 96

SP 397

SP303

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
SP 72

SP 312

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.W
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 261
SP 53

SP 25

SP 82

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 152
SP 222

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 92
SSP 14 BACHMACKA

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 217
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 97
SP 234

SZKOtLA PODSTAWOWA NR 68
SP 84

SP 231

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 358
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 65
SP 139

SP 257

SP319

SP 202

SP 301

SP172

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 358
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 280
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
SP353

SP4

SP 53

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 41
SP303

SZKOtLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1
SP 341

SP 321

SZKOtLA PODSTAWOWA NR 23
SP 277

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 267
SP 321

SP 258

00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:55



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

OLAF
LEVENTE
STEFAN
CYRYL
OSKAR
ALEKSANDER
DAWID
JOZEF
WITOLD
MACIEJ
DONALD
PIOTR
MAREK
TYMOTEUSZ
KACPER
KAMIL
ADAM
SEBASTIAN
BARTOSZ
PIOTR
IGNACY
MATEUSZ
JAKUB
IVAN
MICHAL
TYMOTEUSZ
MILOSZ
JAN
WIKTOR
PAWEL
SEBASTIAN
FILIP
KACPER
SZYMON
MATEUSZ
KAROL
KACPER
FILIP
KAMIL
MARCEL
KONRAD
KACPER
MARCEL

SZATKOWSKI
STEPINSKI
SZUMOWSKI
KOTLINSK
BYLICKI
ROGALA
DOMAGALA
WICHROWSKI
MICHALOWSKA
SCIBOR
WEODARSKI
JADACHOWSKI
PROKOP
MtOT-KAZMIEROWICZ
LENART
SOBCZUK
STANEK
MICHALECKI
STEGIENKA
MICHALSKI
CHOJNACK
GIELNIEWSKI
KOSMEDA
FOMENKO
GOLUS
STANKE
WIERBILOWICZ
SADOWSKI
KARASINSKI
CHWISZCZUK
DOBOSZ

GAP
BADOWICZ
PACZKOWSKI
ZGORZAYEK
SZYMANIK
OLSZEWSKI
WISEAWSKI
OSTASZEWSKI
SZYMONIUK
MAMINSK
WAWROWSKI
KANDER

30
86
132
23
112
104
165
97
152
37
82
40
78
162
156
137
103
102
153
80
24
160

147
68
71

100

148
49
90
69

107
76
70
79
64

109

108

111

149
65
93

139

SP 247

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210
SZKOLA SIOSTR FELICJANEK NR 28
SP 293

SP4

SP11

SP 25

SP 277

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.W
68LO

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 1
MULTISCHOOL

ZSNR 74

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 94
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 94
SP353

SP14

162 LO

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 94
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 217
XXXIX LO

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
NSP GAUDEAMUS

SZKOtLA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.W
SP 258

SP 30

SP 84

SZKOtLA PODSTAWOWA NR 261
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 152
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 48
SP 30

SP11

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 217
SP 258

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 376
SP 127

SP4

SP4

SP11

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 358
SP 50

SP 52

SP353

00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:10
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:05:15



